GC-O system
Leading GC-O system on the market
Maximum comfort, enhanced features
Sniffer 9000
Customer support
GC-O / GC/MS
GC - Olfactometry: Method for Frangrances and Flavor Industry

9 10000629 10000629 10000629 10000629 1000062 Fused-Silica transfer line
9 10000639 10000639 10000639 10000639 1000063 Press-fit with make-up-line
Ordering information Complete GC-O Systems
9 100050-TR-S9 100050-TR-S9 100050-TR-S9 100050-TR-S9 100050-TR-S TTTTTrrrrrace GC-O Single port systemace GC-O Single port systemace GC-O Single port systemace GC-O Single port systemace GC-O Single port system
Includes:
Trace GC (splt/spltless, FID, EFC)
Sniffer 9000 80cm (P/N 9 100050)
Data system with two acquisition channel
Computer
9 100050-TR-29 100050-TR-29 100050-TR-29 100050-TR-29 100050-TR-2 TTTTTrrrrrace GC-O Dual port systemace GC-O Dual port systemace GC-O Dual port systemace GC-O Dual port systemace GC-O Dual port system
Includes:
Trace GC (splt/spltless, FID, EFC)
Two Sniffer 9000 140cm (P/N 9 100051) with multiport adapter
Data system with three acquisition channels
Computer
9 100050-TR-39 100050-TR-39 100050-TR-39 100050-TR-39 100050-TR-3 TTTTTrrrrrace GC-O ace GC-O ace GC-O ace GC-O ace GC-O TTTTThee-port systemhee-port systemhee-port systemhee-port systemhee-port system
Includes:
Trace GC (splt/spltless, FID, EFC)
Three Sniffer 9000 140cm (P/N 9 100051) with multiport adapter
Data system with four acquisition channels
Computer
9 100050-FC-S9 100050-FC-S9 100050-FC-S9 100050-FC-S9 100050-FC-S Focus GC-O single port systemFocus GC-O single port systemFocus GC-O single port systemFocus GC-O single port systemFocus GC-O single port system
Includes:
Focus GC (splt/spltless, FID, EFC)
Sniffer 9000 80cm (P/N 9 100050)
Data system with two acquisition channels
Part number Description
Computer
9 100050-FC-29 100050-FC-29 100050-FC-29 100050-FC-29 100050-FC-2 Focus GC-O Dual port systemFocus GC-O Dual port systemFocus GC-O Dual port systemFocus GC-O Dual port systemFocus GC-O Dual port system
Includes:
Focus GC (splt/spltless, FID, EFC)
Two Sniffer 9000 140cm (P/N 9 100051)
Data system with three acquisition channels
Computer
9 100050-FC-39 100050-FC-39 100050-FC-39 100050-FC-39 100050-FC-3 FFFFFocus GC-O ocus GC-O ocus GC-O ocus GC-O ocus GC-O TTTTThee-port systemhee-port systemhee-port systemhee-port systemhee-port system
Includes:
Focus GC (splt/spltless, FID, EFC)
Three Sniffer 9000 140cm (P/N 9 100051)
Data system with four acquisition channels